

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8942/2013

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATVARLAL L BHATTI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8943/2013 (III)

Date : 09-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. V. Rangan, AOR
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Ms. Stuti Krishn, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being complete matters, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm